
Ställningen aktuell omgång

Omgång 20
Plac - Namn Grupp Tot All Su Dam 0 1 2 3 4 5

1 (5) Hugo Kastrup Superettan 28 30 1 1 4 4 3 2 1 2

2 (2) Michael Lagercrantz Allsvenskan 29 30 1 0 4 3 5 1 2 0

3 (1) Sören Esselmark 1 Allsvenskan 30 32 1 1 4 5 2 0 3 1

4 (8) Håkan Hermansson Allsvenskan 31 32 1 0 5 4 1 2 3 0

5 (13) Mikael Ottesved Division 1 31 32 1 0 5 2 2 4 2 0

6 (9) Claes Höglund Division 1 31 32 1 0 4 4 2 2 2 2

7 (3) Birger Hansson 1 Allsvenskan 32 34 1 1 3 5 3 1 3 0

8 (12) Vlatko Ancevski 1 Allsvenskan 33 34 1 0 7 2 0 3 2 0

9 (4) Fabian Lessmark Champions League 33 34 1 0 3 5 3 2 0 2

10 (7) Johan Henriksson Division 1 33 34 1 0 3 5 2 2 3 0

11 (6) Johan Sundmark Superettan 33 34 1 0 2 7 2 0 2 3

12 (16) Karin Stamborn-Sundmark Allsvenskan 34 36 2 0 4 2 3 4 1 1

13 (11) Anders Wallin 2 Division 1 34 36 1 1 3 6 1 1 3 1

14 (19) Magnus Flodman Superettan 35 36 1 0 4 4 3 0 2 2

15 (25) Jonas Vikentorp Superettan 35 36 1 0 4 4 2 2 2 0

16 (17) Patrik Lundin Division 1 35 36 1 0 2 6 2 3 0 2

17 (15) Ulf Möck Champions League 35 36 1 0 2 4 3 4 2 0

18 (22) Tomas Forsrup Superettan 36 36 0 0 4 4 2 2 3 0

19 (24) Rade Statistic JT Division 1 37 38 1 0 4 4 1 2 2 2

20 (14) Vlatko Ancevski 2 Division 1 37 38 1 0 1 6 3 3 1 0

21 (33) Jan Dahlström 1 Allsvenskan 38 40 2 0 3 5 2 2 1 1

22 (29) Wetterlin/Kastrup Champions League 38 40 1 1 5 2 2 2 3 0

23 (23) Dan Jiresten 1 Champions League 38 38 0 0 4 4 0 3 3 1

24 (66) Martin Nyberg Division 1 39 42 2 1 5 2 2 1 1 3

25 (27) Per Krook 2 Division 1 39 42 2 1 4 3 1 2 3 0

26 (43) Mikael Westlund Champions League 39 42 2 1 3 4 1 2 3 2

27 (44) Michael Tranmo 2 Division 1 39 40 1 0 5 0 4 1 4 0

28 (37) Frasse Schneider Division 1 39 40 1 0 4 2 4 1 1 2

29 (54) Stefan Strand Division 1 39 40 1 0 4 2 4 2 0 2

30 (21) Calle Schneider Champions League 39 40 1 0 3 5 1 0 3 3

31 (10) Matti Korhonen Superettan 39 40 0 1 3 2 6 0 3 0

32 (55) Peter Lundin Superettan 40 42 2 0 3 2 6 0 2 1

33 (42) Lars Harrysson Champions League 40 42 1 1 3 5 2 2 1 1

34 (40) Pontus Kastrup 2 Division 1 40 42 1 1 3 4 1 3 2 0

35 (28) Sören Esselmark 3 Division 1 40 42 1 1 2 5 2 1 3 1

36 (31) Rolf Jansson 2 Division 1 41 44 2 1 1 3 4 5 0 2

37 (57) Anders Wallin 1 Allsvenskan 41 42 1 0 4 1 3 3 2 1

38 (53) Kajsa Sundmark Division 1 41 42 1 0 3 5 1 1 2 3

39 (26) Per-Johan Frid 2 Division 1 41 42 1 0 3 4 2 2 2 1

40 (38) Mats Andersson Superettan 41 42 1 0 2 6 2 1 2 1

41 (36) Johan Schneider Superettan 41 42 1 0 2 5 2 2 1 3

42 (18) Rolf Jansson 1 Allsvenskan 41 42 1 0 2 2 5 1 4 1

43 (41) Pontus Kastrup 1 Champions League 42 44 1 1 2 5 1 1 4 2

44 (52) Fredrik Stamborn 1 Champions League 42 42 0 0 5 1 3 2 1 1

45 (62) Victor Schneider Superettan 42 42 0 0 5 1 3 1 2 2

46 (32) Håkan Jiresten Allsvenskan 42 42 0 0 4 1 3 3 1 3

47 (35) Sten Nilsson Division 1 42 42 0 0 3 5 2 1 1 1

48 (56) Jan Dahlström 2 Division 1 43 44 1 0 2 6 1 1 1 2

49 (64) Michael Tranmo 1 Champions League 43 44 1 0 2 3 4 2 3 1

50 (39) Joakim Pernstål 1 Superettan 43 44 0 1 2 5 2 3 0 1

51 (80) Rolf Jansson 3 Division 1 44 46 2 0 3 4 2 3 0 2

52 (65) Jonas Magnusson Superettan 44 46 1 1 3 4 0 4 0 2

53 (30) Sören Esselmark 2 Division 1 44 46 1 1 2 2 5 2 0 3

54 (50) AnnBritt Lagercrantz Division 1 44 44 0 0 6 0 2 2 1 3

55 (46) Dan Jiresten 3 Division 1 44 44 0 0 4 4 1 2 0 2



Ställningen aktuell omgång
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56 (51) Christoffer Rydhede Superettan 44 44 0 0 3 4 1 3 2 0

57 (34) Kjell Berglin Rookie League 44 44 0 0 3 1 3 5 1 2

58 (20) Lennart Kjellberg 2 Division 1 44 44 0 0 2 5 3 1 1 1

59 (78) Gunnar Roos Division 1 45 46 1 0 4 4 2 1 0 2

60 (61) Sara Roos Division 1 45 46 1 0 3 6 1 1 1 1

61 (68) Jens Wetterlin Division 1 45 46 1 0 3 4 3 1 1 0

62 (81) Christoffer Mårtensson Superettan 45 46 1 0 3 4 2 3 0 2

63 (70) Adam Sundmark Division 1 45 46 1 0 2 3 3 2 3 2

64 (69) Erik Ryding Superettan 45 46 1 0 2 3 3 3 1 1

65 (63) Dan Jiresten 2 Division 1 45 46 1 0 2 2 3 4 1 2

66 (58) Torbjörn Reimer Allsvenskan 45 46 1 0 1 3 6 1 1 3

67 (67) Lennart Kjellberg 1 Allsvenskan 46 46 0 0 4 2 1 1 4 2

68 (59) Tommy Andersson Division 1 46 46 0 0 3 5 2 1 0 2

69 (49) Per-Johan Frid 1 Allsvenskan 46 46 0 0 3 2 5 1 0 3

70 (60) Thomas Munther 1 Champions League 47 48 1 0 3 2 3 2 3 0

71 (87) Per Krook 1 Champions League 47 48 1 0 3 2 3 3 1 2

72 (79) Gustav Jiresten Rookie League 47 48 1 0 2 4 3 3 0 1

73 (48) Tommy Lagercrantz 2 Division 1 47 48 1 0 1 3 4 3 1 2

74 (45) Mats Rydhede 1 Allsvenskan 48 48 0 0 4 3 2 1 2 0

75 (47) Fredrik Stamborn 2 Division 1 48 48 0 0 2 4 3 2 1 1

76 (90) Peter johansson Division 1 49 50 1 0 3 3 2 3 1 1

77 (72) Thomas Munther 3 Division 1 49 50 1 0 2 4 2 1 2 2

78 (76) Lars Rydhede 1 Champions League 50 52 2 0 3 1 2 4 1 2

79 (84) David Andersson 2 Division 1 50 52 2 0 2 4 2 1 1 3

80 (71) Birger Hansson 2 Division 1 50 52 1 1 2 3 1 3 2 3

81 (74) Lars Johnson-Sabel Division 1 50 50 0 0 4 3 0 3 2 0

82 (82) Lars Kron Champions League 51 54 2 1 1 3 3 1 2 4

83 (86) David Andersson 1 Champions League 51 52 1 0 3 2 2 1 4 0

84 (85) Joakim Pernstål 2 Division 1 51 52 1 0 2 3 1 4 3 0

85 (89) Anders Olsson Lander Division 1 51 52 1 0 2 1 4 4 0 1

86 (73) Johan Lessmark Division 1 51 52 1 0 1 3 2 4 2 1

87 (77) Lars Rydhede 2 Division 1 51 52 1 0 1 2 4 4 2 0

88 (75) Mats Rydhede 2 Division 1 52 52 0 0 2 4 3 0 2 1

89 (88) Tommy Lagercrantz 1 Allsvenskan 52 52 0 0 2 3 2 2 3 0

90 (83) Veikko Kristersson Allsvenskan 53 54 1 0 1 4 2 1 1 3

91 (93) Engin Alsancak Division 1 54 56 1 1 3 1 2 1 4 1

92 (92) Hannes Hemberg Rookie League 54 54 0 0 2 0 5 3 2 0

93 (94) Daniel Tengvall Champions League 54 54 0 0 1 2 3 4 2 2

94 (98) Johan Enge Division 1 55 56 1 0 2 2 3 1 2 3

95 (96) Mikael Edvardsson Division 1 58 60 1 1 1 3 2 2 2 3

96 (95) Mikael Kylander Division 1 58 58 0 0 3 3 0 1 2 3

97 (97) Lars Österlind Division 1 59 60 0 1 2 4 1 1 1 1

98 (91) Thomas Munther 2 Division 1 61 62 1 0 1 2 2 1 4 2

99 (99) Mikael Söderholm Rookie League 71 72 1 0 0 2 2 4 0 2

100 (100) Margareta Stamborn Superettan 74 76 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 3


